



Vipul Limited

Vipul TechSquare
Golf-Course Road, Sector-43
Gurgaon - 122 009
Tel: 91-124-406 5500
Fax: 91-124-406 1000
E-mail : info@vipulgroup.in
www.vipulgroup.in

Ref. No. VIPUL/SEC/FY2022-23/

August 12, 2022

The Secretary BSE Limited, (Equity Scrip Code: 511726) Corporate Relationship Department, At: 1 st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001	The Manager (Listing) National Stock Exchange of India Limited, (Equity Scrip Code: VIPULLTD) Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra, Mumbai-400051
--	---

Sub: Newspaper clippings regarding Unaudited Financial Results for the 1st Quarter ended on June 30, 2022 (Standalone and Consolidated)

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 30 & 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith copies of Newspaper clippings regarding Unaudited Financial Results for the 1st Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Standalone and Consolidated) published on Friday, August 12, 2022 in "Business Standard", in English language and "Business Standard", in Hindi language.

You are requested to take the above information on record and bring the same to the notice of all concerned.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Vipul Limited

SUNIL

Digitally signed by
SUNIL KUMAR

KUMAR

Date: 2022.08.12
13:06:39 +05'30'

(Sunil Kumar)

Company Secretary

A-38859

Encl: As above

INDSIL HYDRO POWER AND MANGANESE LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022
(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

S.No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Net Sales	4,403.00	5,741.25	3,898.10	20,843.43	4,403.00	5,741.25
2	Earnings before Interest on Loans (EBIL) before Extraordinary Items	258.18	870.41	203.29	2,532.10	258.18	870.41
3	Earnings before Tax (EBT) before Extraordinary Items	258.18	870.41	203.29	2,532.10	258.18	870.41
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	258.18	870.41	203.29	2,532.10	258.18	870.41
5	Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	258.18	870.41	203.29	2,532.10	258.18	870.41
6	Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	258.18	870.41	203.29	2,532.10	258.18	870.41
7	Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	258.18	870.41	203.29	2,532.10	258.18	870.41
8	Earnings per equity share						
a) Basic		0.39	1.43	0.57	11.74	0.41	1.43
b) Diluted		0.39	1.43	0.57	11.74	0.41	1.43

Nucleus Software Exports Limited

EXTRACT OF INTERIM FINANCIAL RESULTS OF NUCLEUS SOFTWARE EXPORTS LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022
(Amount in Indian Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended -		For the year ended -	
		30 June 2022	31 March 2022	30 June 2022	31 March 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	12,084	10,844	49,710	11,036
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1,651	911	5,550	1,784
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	1,651	911	5,550	1,784
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	1,077	604	4,091	1,317
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1,077	604	4,091	1,317
6	Equity Share Capital	2,877	2,904	2,877	2,904
7	Earnings Per Share - (₹) (10:₹100)	4.02	2.07	14.28	4.92
8	Basic (₹)	4.02	2.07	14.28	4.92
	Diluted (₹)	4.02	2.07	14.28	4.92

VIPUL LIMITED

Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022
(₹ in Lakhs except per share Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		FOR THE YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,478.98	2,597.71	1,434.81	11,118.63
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(1,307.87)	(654.03)	(645.03)	(3,119.15)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	(1,307.87)	(654.03)	(645.03)	(3,119.15)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	(1,307.87)	(654.03)	(645.03)	(3,119.15)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(1,307.87)	(654.03)	(645.03)	(3,119.15)
6	Earnings per share (₹) (10:₹100)	(1.18)	(1.17)	(1.17)	(3.18)
a) Basic		(1.18)	(1.17)	(1.17)	(3.18)
b) Diluted		(1.18)	(1.17)	(1.17)	(3.18)

Nucleus Software Exports Limited

EXTRACT OF INTERIM FINANCIAL RESULTS OF NUCLEUS SOFTWARE EXPORTS LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022
(Amount in Indian Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended -		For the year ended -	
		30 June 2022	31 March 2022	30 June 2022	31 March 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	12,084	10,844	49,710	11,036
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1,651	911	5,550	1,784
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	1,651	911	5,550	1,784
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	1,077	604	4,091	1,317
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1,077	604	4,091	1,317
6	Equity Share Capital	2,877	2,904	2,877	2,904
7	Earnings Per Share - (₹) (10:₹100)	4.02	2.07	14.28	4.92
8	Basic (₹)	4.02	2.07	14.28	4.92
	Diluted (₹)	4.02	2.07	14.28	4.92

PRECISION CAMSHAFTS LIMITED

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
(₹ in Lakhs, except Earnings per share)

PARTICULARS	Consolidated		
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021
1. Revenue from Operations	24,000.16	89,592.10	20,740.16
2. Profit/(Loss) Before Extraordinary Items & Tax	717.37	3,357.05	1,616.36
3. Profit/(Loss) After Tax	717.37	6,094.44	1,049.67
4. Profit/(Loss) for the period / year	717.37	6,094.44	1,049.67
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year, net of Tax	555.13	4,822.43	613.08
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (₹10/- each)	9,498.58	9,498.58	9,498.58
7. Other Equity Reserves	58,666.66	58,666.66	58,666.66
8. Earnings per share of (₹10/- each)			
a) Basic	0.44	4.85	0.74
b) Diluted	0.44	4.85	0.74

Bata INDIA LIMITED

EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022
(In ₹ Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		3 months ended 30th June 2022		3 months ended 31st March 2022		3 months ended 30th June 2022		3 months ended 31st March 2022	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	6,438.18	6,652.47	2,673.49	2,327.11	8,453.18	6,652.47	2,673.49	2,327.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1,568.73	844.12	(848.66)	1,688.27	1,567.29	844.12	(848.66)	1,688.27
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	1,568.73	844.12	(848.66)	1,688.27	1,567.29	844.12	(848.66)	1,688.27
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	1,183.39	627.53	(613.22)	1,008.87	1,183.71	627.53	(613.22)	1,008.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1,183.39	627.53	(613.22)	1,008.87	1,183.71	627.53	(613.22)	1,008.87
6	Equity Share Capital	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64
7	Earnings Per Share (₹) (10:₹100)	8.23	4.92	(5.55)	7.25	8.29	4.90	(5.41)	8.01
8	Basic (₹)	8.23	4.92	(5.55)	7.25	8.29	4.90	(5.41)	8.01
	Diluted (₹)	8.23	4.92	(5.55)	7.25	8.29	4.90	(5.41)	8.01

